 Технический паспорт Поисковая и бесплатно техническое описание Скачать
Номер в каталоге
Компоненты Описание
	HOME  >>>  STS3DPF30L Datasheet
STS3DPF30L   Даташит
соответствуя,
Like
STS3DPF30L
начиная
N/A
концы
N/A
включая
N/A
производитель
Номер в каталоге
Компоненты Описание
PDF
STMicroelectronics
STS3DPF30L
DUAL P - CHANNEL 30V - 0.145Ω - 3A SO-8 STripFET™ POWER MOSFET
View
Match & Start : STS3DPF30L
STMicroelectronics
STS3DPF20V
DUAL P-CHANNEL 20V - 0.090 Ω - 3A SO-8 STripFET™ POWER MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STS3DPF30L
DUAL P - CHANNEL 30V - 0.145Ω - 3A SO-8 STripFET™ POWER MOSFET
View
STMicroelectronics
STS3DPFS30
P - CHANNEL 30V - 0.065Ω - 3A - S0-8 STripFET™ MOSFET PLUS SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER
View
STMicroelectronics
STS3DPFS30L
P-CHANNEL 30V - 0.13 OHM - 3A SO-8 STRIPFET MOSFET PLUS SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER
View
STMicroelectronics
STS3DPFS40
P-CHANNEL 40V - 0.070Ω - 3A SO-8 STripFET™ MOSFET PLUS SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER
View
STMicroelectronics
STS3DPFS45
P-CHANNEL 45V - 0.080 Ω - 3A SO-8 STripFET™ MOSFET PLUS SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER
View
1
English
한국어
日本語
简体中文
español
All Rights Reserved© datasheetbank.com [ 個人情報 保護方針 ] [ リクエストデータシート ]